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2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 101430 NO. 2218 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 6.39 9.80

40+ 741980 100180 NO. 15 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 15.98 24.50

ANNIE'S SPECIALS 804504 100100 SPRING TIME SEWING 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 16.11 24.70

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST 706744 100320 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 14.28 21.90

ART OF WATERCOLOUR 185930 100110 NO. 40 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 11.71 17.95

AUST HOUSE & GARDEN 403790 100350 MAY 21 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 6.20 9.50

AUTABUY 777756 100360 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 10.17 15.60

BBC HISTORY 105645 100380 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 12.33 18.90

BICYCLING AUSTRALIA 422180 100180 May/Jun 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 10.40 15.95

BIKE RIDER> 581716 100340 June 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 6.82 10.45

BOOKFORUM 778868 100130 Mar/Apr/May 24/05/2021 12/07/2021 6.46 9.90

CAR KULTURE DELUXE 726730 100180 Mar/Apr 24/05/2021 5/07/2021 10.37 15.90

CHAT 108365 101570 11 February 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.39 5.20

CIRCLE A WORD JUMBO 670850 100570 March 22 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 7.96 12.20

CLASSIC BIKE 108405 100340 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 10.76 16.50

CLASSIC FORD 108425 100390 Spring 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 7.63 11.70

CLASSIC TRAINS 731892 100120 Spring 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 13.17 20.20

DELICIOUS SPECIAL 403580 100140 Sweet Treats 24/05/2021 26/07/2021 8.47 12.99

DENIZEN> 581330 100120 Winter 24/05/2021 23/08/2021 9.72 14.90

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 101570 27 April 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.10 4.75

EQUIPMENT GUIDE> 581754 100340 June 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 2.61 4.00

FAMILY CIRCLE 416440 100160 May 21 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 5.21 7.99

FEATURED FILL-INS JUMBO 674683 100390 April 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 9.46 14.50

FLY FISHERMAN 741812 100180 Apr/May 24/05/2021 5/07/2021 11.05 16.95

FTL BAG O FUN> 198420 100240 NO. 137 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 8.15 12.50

FTL PEPPA PIG BAG O FUN> 198551 100370 NO. 137 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 9.07 13.90

FTL PEPPA PIG> 198441 100680 NO. 325 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 7.50 11.50

GARDENERS WORLD 109285 100360 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 12.33 18.90

GOURMET TRAVELLER 404905 100360 MAY 21 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 7.17 10.99

GRAZIA 109350 101310 8 March 24/05/2021 7/06/2021 6.98 10.70

HARVARD BUS REVIEW> 808101 100180 Mar/Apr 24/05/2021 12/07/2021 19.56 29.99

HELLO> 109445 101590 26 April 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 5.21 7.99

HERITAGE COMMERCIAL 260792 100370 March 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 8.35 12.80

HI FI NEWS 188990 100400 March 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 11.08 16.99

HOMESTYLE POS A2 999592 100180 Jun/Jul 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 0.00 0.00

HOMESTYLE> 580790 100180 Jun/Jul 24/05/2021 26/07/2021 7.50 11.50

HOMESTYLE> 580790 100181 Jun/Jul 24/05/2021 26/07/2021 7.50 11.50

JACQUELINE WILSON> 109680 100520 NO. 183 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 8.80 13.50

JUNO INVESTING SIMPLIFIED> 557780 100120 Winter 24/05/2021 23/08/2021 6.49 9.95

KITPLANES 751110 100360 April 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 8.15 12.50

KIWI GARDENER> 508110 100370 June 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 5.22 8.00

LOV CLUEWORD< 405365 100390 NO. 176 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 6.10 9.35

LOV HANDY CODE CRACKERS> 405395 100180 NO. 97 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 4.47 6.85

LUCKY BREAK 508145 101640 31 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 2.93 4.50

MARIE CLAIRE AUSTRALIA> 414331 100440 May 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 6.13 9.40

MCCALLS QUILTING 770851 100300 May/Jun 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 11.41 17.50

MOLLIE MAKES 110075 100380 NO. 127 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 9.72 14.90

MULTIHULLS WORLD 225580 100180 NO. 175 24/05/2021 5/07/2021 9.75 14.95
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MY WEEKLY SPECIAL 110590 100370 NO. 73 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 8.48 13.00

MY WEEKLY> 110585 101550 20 February 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.39 5.20

NEW IDEA JUMBO PUZZLER> 571445 100360 Issue 103 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 3.59 5.50

NEW IDEA> 571410 101970 31 May 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.59 5.50

NZ CLASSIC CAR> 573093 100370 NO. 366 June 21 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 7.17 10.99

NZ CYCLING JOURNAL> 581177 100110 V 16 24/05/2021 13/09/2021 9.07 13.90

NZ HOUSE & GARDEN> 508620 100370 June 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 6.72 10.30

NZ HOUSE & GARDEN> 508620 100371 June 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 6.72 10.30

NZ LISTENER 508645 101360 29 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 4.24 6.50

NZ TROUT FISHER 572240 100120 NO. 177 24/05/2021 23/08/2021 6.46 9.90

NZ TRUCK & DRIVER> 581572 100350 June 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 5.54 8.50

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 101370 31 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.59 5.50

PAW PATROL UK> 109645 100370 NO. 79 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 9.00 13.80

PC GAMER USA 721670 100360 April 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 15.98 24.50

PEOPLE'S FRIEND> 110710 101540 13 February 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.39 5.20

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 101640 31 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 101360 29 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 101370 31 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMAN 919131 100160 24 May 24/05/2021 7/06/2021 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 101630 31 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 0.00 0.00

PREVENTION> 480690 100180 Jun/Jul 24/05/2021 26/07/2021 5.21 7.99

PUZZLER - THE PUZZLER (UK) 113930 100430 NO. 609 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 4.89 7.50

RACER X ILLUSTRATED 801900 100350 April 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 8.45 12.95

READERS DIGEST> 406095 100380 June 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 4.24 6.50

REAL PEOPLE 164150 101380 NO. 8 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 2.02 3.10

RETROBIKE 406230 100100 NO. 41 24/05/2021 23/08/2021 10.43 15.99

RING 811621 100340 April 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 14.93 22.90

RING A WORD DOUBLE SPECIAL 672351 100380 Vol-208 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 7.76 11.90

SCHOOL ROAD $14 MAG PACK 581761 100010 WOMAN/HAVEN PPG 24/05/2021 7/06/2021 9.13 14.00

SCIENTIFIC AMER SPEC 933993 100130 WINTER 2021 24/05/2021 12/07/2021 16.63 25.50

SIMPLY KNITTING 112935 100380 NO. 209 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 10.37 15.90

SIMPLY SEWING 112940 100370 NO. 79 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 12.33 18.90

SPARKLE WORLD> 198494 100470 NO. 290 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 6.46 9.90

STRATEGY & TACTICS 777261 100270 Mar/Apr #327 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 14.28 21.90

SUPER FOOD IDEAS SPECIAL 403590 100060 Tray Bakes 24/05/2021 23/08/2021 6.52 9.99

TAKE A BREAK 113095 101500 NO. 8 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.33 5.10

TEEN BREATHE> 405382 100180 NO. 21 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 7.79 11.95

TENNIS 848634 100180 Mar/Apr 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 12.72 19.50

THATS LIFE 413111 101730 31 May 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 2.93 4.50

THATS LIFE PUZZLER ON THE GO> 460450 100370 NO. 149 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 3.00 4.60

THE ARTIST 184111 100380 April 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 12.52 19.20

THE BACKWOODSMAN 737520 100180 Mar/Apr 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 10.11 15.50

THE ECONOMIST 114555 101590 15 May 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 9.78 15.00

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 101620 21 May 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 7.83 12.00

THE MAGNOLIA JOURNAL 855600 100090 Spring 2021 24/05/2021 19/07/2021 13.63 20.90

THE NEW YORKER 808300 101400 18 January 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 15.13 23.20

THE PLAN 111800 100210 NO. 125 24/05/2021 5/07/2021 18.23 27.95
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THE SPECTATOR 113955 101570 22 May 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 8.45 12.95

THOMAS & FRIENDS 100039 100190 NO. 791 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 9.12 13.99

THRASHER 842002 100350 April 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 8.22 12.60

VANITY FAIR  (ENG) 251200 100330 HOLLYWOOD 21 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 11.08 16.99

VOGUE USA > 855262 100350 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 12.98 19.90

WELLBEING SPECIAL 406775 100060 Life Coach 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 13.01 19.95

WELLBEING WILD 406762 100050 NO. 6 24/05/2021 23/08/2021 7.83 12.00

WHO WEEKLY> 480470 101570 31 May 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.59 5.50

WINDSURF 256549 100260 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 12.98 19.90

WIRED USA 822324 100320 March 24/05/2021 21/06/2021 14.28 21.90

WOMAN > 581753 100160 24 May 24/05/2021 7/06/2021 5.86 8.99

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 101630 31 MAY 21 24/05/2021 31/05/2021 3.59 5.50

WORLD OF CROSS STITCHING 114465 100380 NO. 305 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 13.04 19.99

YOGA JOURNAL 807760 100220 Mar/Apr 24/05/2021 28/06/2021 11.67 17.90
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